
 
 

Rate Information 
 
 
  

Reward Checking 

Rates paid on daily collected balance, interest rate paid on balance tiers, electronic access 
and debit card transactions. Minimum deposit to open $50.00 
  Annual Percentage Yield Interest Rate 
Rate paid on entire balance 0.01% 0.01% 
Reward Qualification Rates - Minimum Monthly Activity Required 
REWARD - Balance under $20,000.00 0.75% 0.75% 
*APY will vary depending on account balance 

Savings Account 
Minimum Deposit to Open $50.00     
  Annual Percentage Yield Interest Rate 
Rate Paid 0.40% 0.40% 

Certificates of Deposit (CDs) 
Minimum Deposit to Open $1,000.00     

  Annual Percentage Yield Interest Rate 
12 Month  4.00% 3.93% 
24 Month Flex Rate 3.00% 2.96% 

 


